
Vice Principal Mrs. Pridgen rpridgen@bethelfwb.com 

School Discipline Mr. Phillips dphillips@bethelfwb.com 

Academic Advisor, Tran-
scripts, & Scholarships 

Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

American Christian Honor 
Society 

Mrs. Gates krgates@bethelfwb.com 

Junior Christian Honor 
Society 

Mrs. Gates krgates@bethelfwb.com 

Curriculum & Supervision Mrs. Pridgen rpridgen@bethelfwb.com 

Accreditation Coordinator Mrs. Pridgen rpridgen@bethelfwb.com 

Assistant Accreditation 
Coordinator 

Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

Parking Lot Safety & 
Morning Security Director 

Mr. Stroud jstroud@bethelfwb.com 

FACTS (school records, 
report cards, tuition) 

Mrs. Cunningham mcunningham@bethelfwb.com 

Homecoming Activities Mr. Stroud jstroud@bethelfwb.com 

School Spirit Store & Spirit 
Week 

Mr. Stroud jstroud@bethelfwb.com 

Athletic Director Mr. Stroud jstroud@bethelfwb.com 

Academic Eligibility Re-
ports 

Mrs. Cunningham mcunningham@bethelfwb.com 

eTextbooks Mrs. Cunningham mcunningham@bethelfwb.com 

Attendance Officer Mrs. Jones tjones@bethelfwb.com 

Jr. & Sr. Banquet Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

Exceptional Student Pro-
gram (ESP) & Achievement 
Testing 

Mrs. Lee klee@bethelfwb.com 

College & Online Courses Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

Fine Arts Mrs. Strickland tstrickland@bethelfwb.com 

Daycare & Aftercare Mrs. Rouse rrouse@bethelfwb.com 

Cafeteria Mrs. Lococo slococo@bethelfwb.com 

Yearbook Editor Mrs. Borck sborck@bethelfwb.com 

Lunch Orders Mrs. Jones tjones@bethelfwb.com 

School Tuition Payments Mrs. Cunningham mcunningham@bethelfwb.com 

Chief Financial Officer & 
Insurance/Benefits 

Mr. Fordham gfordham@bethelfwb.com 

Maintenance & Transporta-
tion Director 

Mr. Fordham gfordham@bethelfwb.com 

Janitorial Mr. Fordham gfordham@bethelfwb.com 

Student Leadership Initia-
tive 

Mrs. Williams mwilliams@bethelfwb.com 

Elementary PE & Art Mrs. Mosely tmosely@bethelfwb.com 

Library Mrs. Phillips kphillips@bethelfwb.com 

Elementary Music & Pri-
vate Piano Lessons 

Mrs. Truett ktruett@bethelfwb.com 

HS Lunch Monitor Mr. Harward mharward@bethelfwb.com 

Elementary Campus Pastor 
& Chapels 

Mr. Reed jreed@bethelfwb.com 

MS/HS Campus Pastor & 
Chapels 

Mr. Stocks tstocks@bethelfwb.com 

MS Lunch Monitor Mrs. Gates krgates@bethelfwb.com 

Teacher Substitutes Mr. Harris bharris@bethelfwb.com 

Senior Class Sponsor Mr. Phillips dphillips@bethelfwb.com 

School Health Mrs. Jones tjones@bethelfwb.com 

Web Page Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

Fall Festival Mrs. Wright jwright@bethelfwb.com 

Box Tops Sponsor Mrs. Philips kphillips@bethelfwb.com 

Alumni President & Spon-
sor 

Mrs. Borck sborck@bethelfwb.com 

Exam Scheduling Mrs. Gates krgates@bethelfwb.com 

STEM Coordinator Mrs. Riddle criddle@bethelfwb.com 

Field Day Mrs. Mosely tmosely@bethelfwb.com 

MS/HS Student Christmas 
Party 

Mr. Wright swright@bethelfwb.com 

MS/HS Student End of 
Year Party 

Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

Teacher Certification Pro-
gram 

Mrs. Croom jcroom@bethelfwb.com 

iPad Controller Mr. Borck mborck@bethelfwb.com 
Emergency Response Team 
Director 

Mrs. Riddle criddle@bethelfwb.com 

SUPPORT STAFF 
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